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Schitzenliste Heim

Schiitzengau:

Wertungschiitzen
Schiiler

Vorname & Nachname
Sina Ocasek
Jakob Eder
Jonas Mader
Julia Burger
Anna Burger

Jugend

Vorname & Nachname

Tobias Wetterstetter

Sophia Hintermayer
Leonie Kohlmann
Maira Niebecker

Junioren Il

Vorname & Nachname
Hanna Joppich
Martin Eder
Stefanie Zenz

Junioren |

Vorname & Nachname
Anna Maria Grasser
Lukas Bayreuther
Antonella Adler

Wasserburg-Haag Sportjahr:

(5 Schitzen, die besten 3 werden gewertet)

2010 und junger

{ Geburtsjahr | Passnummer | Ergebnis

184
192
176
191
189

2008|2009

{ Geburtsjahr | Passnummer | Ergebnis

349
354
360
348

2006|2007

{ Geburtsjahr | Passnummer | Ergebnis

379
382
379

2004|2005
{ Geburtsjahr | Passnummer | Ergebnis
354
368
376

Ersatzschiitzen (auBer Konkurrenz)

Vorname & Nachname

{ Geburtsjahr | Passnummer | Ergebnis

2024



